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TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS SYSTEMS & 

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

AEIS LLC

M & J ENGINEERING D.P.C.

NAIK CONSULTING GROUP PC

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

DACK CONSULTING SOLUTIONS

SC ENGINEERS, PC

ENOVATE ENGINEERING PLLC

ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING ASSOC

ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.

GEDEON GRC CONSULTING

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

IVY ENGINEERING GROUP PLLC

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

VENDOR NAME                        
GEOLOGISTS &LAND SURVEYORS 
DPC

670 NORTH BEERS ST

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

& ARCHITECTURE, PC

801 MONTROSE AVE.

2003 JERICHO TPKE

111 W 33, SUITE 605

3100 47TH AVENUE

50 MAIN STREET SUITE 1520

450 7TH AVENUE,SUITE 2906

400 CONNELL DRIVE

411 5TH AVENUE

110 W. FAYETTE ST. STE. 300

6901 JERICHO TPKE, STE # 216

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

175 VARICK STREET

26 BROADWAY 3RD FLOOR

ADDRESS                             
FOREST HILLS

HOLMDEL

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW HYDE PARK

NEW YORK,

LONG ISLAND CITY

WHITE PLAINS

NEW YORK,

BERKELEY HEIGHTS

NEW YORK

SYRACUSE,

SYOSSET

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11375

07733

10004

10118

07080

11040

10120

11101

10606

10123

07922

10016

13202

11791

10170

10014

10004

ZIP 
7183919200

7322039600

6467220000

2125949717

7323887711

5168217307

6466045643

7188459800

9146867102

5166446461

9083635299

2122133751

6467600557

5168737010

9175471663

5168577770

9179320077

PHONE#
 7183910607

 2127858018

 2129474030

 7323887767

 5162331041

 7327770040

9146867103

FAX# 
KYLE FERCHLAND

NANCY BARTS

RUSS REARDON

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

PUJA GOEL

ROSEANN BOYD

NICOLE WATERMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

ALEKSANDRA CHANCY PE

SEIF CHOWDHURY

VALENTYNA HLUSHAK

ALEX MASTROKALOS

HELGA JUNOLD

SHILPA HRABINSKI

IVOIRE LLOYD

SAMIRA AYATI, P.E

OLIVIA KING

CONTACT & E-MAIL

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

NBART@MCSS.COM

RREARDON@ENTECH.NYC

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

RBOYD@MJENGINEERS.COM

NWATERMAN@NAIKGROUP.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

JBROCHERO@DACKCONSULTING.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

VHLUSHAK@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM

ALEX.MASTROKALOS@AEAPC.COM

HELGA.JUNOLD@ARCADIS.COM

MARKETING@GEDEONGRC.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM
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ALRA ENGINEERS, P.C.

LERCH BATES INSPECTION SERVICE

ENTUITIVE USA

ATKINSREALIS PA P.C.

CONSULTRA PROJECT MANAGEMENT

ZOFS ENGINEERING PC

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

ACCENTURE, LLP

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

PARSONS

MATRIX NEW WORLD ENGINEERING

TECHNO CONSULT INC

T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL ENGINEE

SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING PC

ARUP US INC.

LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.

KS ENGINEERS PC

VENDOR NAME                        
1 BLUE HILL PLAZA, SUITE 1501

1430 BROADWAY, SUITE 203

28 W 44TH STREET, SUITE 1118,

10 E. 40TH STREET, 13TH FLOOR

1200 MORRIS TURNPIKE STE 3005

1095 TULIP AVENUE

60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR

1 MANHATTAN WEST

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

26 COLUMBIA TURNPIKE

DBA TECHNO

& ARCHITECTURE, P.C.

35 ENGEL STREET

140 BROADWAY, FLOOR 41

3 AERIAL WAY

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR

ADDRESS                             
PEARL RIVER

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

SHORT HILLS

FRANKLINE SQUARE,

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

LYNBROOK

NEW YORK

FLORHAM PARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

SYOSSET

NEWARK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
10965

10018

10036

10016

07078

11010

10004

10001

11563

10005

07932

10122

10005

11801

10005

11791

07102

ZIP 
5163472303

4848896863

4164775832

6782472425

9089759050

5164157186

6469436726

5163417218

2122668464

9732401800

6094412406

6462642551

5166223333

2128963027

5162148101

9736232999

PHONE#
5163472323

5164157187

FAX# 
KRISTA SHEVIT

HEATHER WALLAESA

NICOLE RAGHUNATH C/O D.DOUGLA

TAYLOR WRIGHT, PE

YASIN RAHMAN

ZANE AMRAY

HEATHER HORNYAK

KENNETH WASSERMAN

ZAHID ISMAIL

GINA BUNDY

MIKE SOLTYS, PE

REMSHA AHSAN

TERRANCE JAMES

DIMITRI JEAN

ROSS BRADY

MICHAEL BAILEY

KAMAL SHAHID, PE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

KSHEVIT@ALRAENGINEERS.COM

HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM

NICOLE.RAGHUNATH@ENTUITIVE.COM

TAYLOR.WRIGHT@ATKINSREALIS.COM

YRAHMAN@CONSULTRAPM.COM

ZAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

KENNETH.WASSERMAN@ACCENTURE.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

MSOLTYS@MNWE.COM

RAHSAN@TECHNO-ENG.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM

ROSS.BRADY@ARUP.COM

BAILEYM@LIRO-HILL.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM
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TURNER & TOWNSEND

AECOM USA, INC.

JED ENGINEERING PC

SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

STV INCORPORATED

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING INC

ATANE

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC

WSP USA INC

HIRANI ENGINEERING & LAND SURV

JMT OF NEW YORK INC

THE MCKISSACK GROUP,  INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
285 MADISON AVENUE,22ND FLOOR

605 THIRD AVENUE

65 ROOSEVELT AVE

25 MOHAWK AVE

ARCHITECTS, PC

131 WEST 33RD ST

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FLOOR

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

117 BROADWAY

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

4 PENN PLAZA,

40 WALL ST

ONE PENN PLAZA

1 PENN PLAZA 4TH FL

120 WEST JOHN ST

61 BROADWAY

498 SEVENTH AVE, 17TH FL, S

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

VALLEY STREAM

SPARTA

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

EAST ORANGE

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

CHICAGO

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

IL

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10017

10158

11581

07871

10119

10001

10118

07018

11801

10006

60606

10005

10119

10019

11801

10006

10018

ZIP 
7187647865

6467586431

5162562310

2012068333

3476801146

6465731739

2126147669

9735122233

5163111797

9177449476

7347659652

6465922321

6464244009

4103854163

5162481010

9082273136

2123496500

PHONE# FAX# 
LOUISE BENWELL

NANCY SILVA

J EVANS DOLEYRES

BRANDON M. COLES

SHARON BERGER

ZACHARY TATUM

JACQUELINE BECK

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

ANDREW SILVERMAN

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

KATHRYN NELSON

HOWARD CHYNSKY

HILL HARDY

JOHN GASPARINE

ZENITH SHAH

DAWN KOVACS

KAREN MAIDA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

LOUISE.BENWELL@TURNTOWN.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

EDOLEYRES@JEDENGINEERING-PC.COM

BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM

SBERGER@GFNET.COM

ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

KNELSON@INFRASTRUCTURE-ENG.COM

HCHYNSKY@ATANECONSULTING.COM

HILL.HARDY@JACOBS.COM

WSP_NYC_PFP@WSP.COM

ZSHAH@HIRANIGROUP.COM

DKOVACS@JMT.COM

KMAIDA@MCKISSACK.COM
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PACO GROUP INC

S I ENGINEERING PC

ARMAND CORPORATION

JCMS INC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

VENDOR NAME                        
88 PINE STREET, SUITE 1802

107 GREENWICH STREET

141 WEST 36TH STREET

1741 WHITEHORSE MERCERVILLE RD

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

MERCERVILLE

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
10005

10006

10018

08690

10017

ZIP 
2126850578

6464306638

2125424179

6094779144

2123665600

PHONE#

 2123665629

FAX# 
RAY VASTA

RAY JEWETT

PHILLIP GRANT, PE., CCM

SWETA KASBEKAR

MELISSA GARTLAND

CONTACT & E-MAIL

VVASTA@PACOGROUP.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

INFO@ARMANDCORP.COM

SKASBEKAR@JOISCM.COM

MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM


